
 

Thank you very much for supporting the efforts of our students. Your support is what helps them to be 

the ''Super Shorthorns'' that they are.~ Coach Camarillo 

 

It’s BASEBALL time! 
Here is a picture of the new baseball shirt. If you are 

interested in purchasing one or more shirts, please 

contact:  

Mrs. Kristynik at JH-HS Library or  

Email akristynik@schulenburgisd.net 

All orders and money are due by 

Noon Tuesday, Feb 16, 2016 

(All Orders must be paid in advance)  

        

Short Sleeve 

YS 

$11.00 

YM 

$11.00 

YL 

$11.00 

AS 

$11.00 

AM 

$11.00 

AL 

$11.00 

AXL 

$11.00 

A2XL 

$12.50 

A3XL 

$14.00 

Total 

          

Long Sleeve 

YS 

$13.00 

YM 

$13.00 

YL 

$13.00 

AS 

$13.00 

AM 

$13.00 

AL 

$13.00 

AXL 

$13.00 

A2XL 

$14.50 

A3XL 

$16.00 

Total 

 

          

B-Dry Short Sleeve 

YS 

$13.00 

YM 

$13.00 

YL 

$13.00 

AS 

$13.00 

AM 

$13.00 

AL 

$13.00 

AXL 

$13.00 

A2XL 

$14.50 

A3XL 

$16.00 

Total 

 

          

B-Dry Long Sleeve 

YS 

$17.00 

YM 

$17.00 

YL 

$17.00 

AS 

$17.00 

AM 

$17.00 

AL 

$17.00 

AXL 

$17.00 

A2XL 

$18.50 

A3XL 

$20.00 

Total 

          

Sweatshirt 

YS 

$18.00 

YM 

$18.00 

YL 

$18.00 

AS 

$18.00 

AM 

$18.00 

AL 

$18.00 

AXL 

$18.00 

A2XL 

$19.50 

A3XL 

$21.00 

Total 

          

Hooded Sweatshirt w/pocket 

YS 

$23.00 

YM 

$23.00 

YL 

$23.00 

AS 

$23.00 

AM 

$23.00 

AL 

$23.00 

AXL 

$23.00 

A2XL 

$24.50 

A3XL 

$26.00 

Total 

          

Name on Back (+ $3.00)  

Number on Back (+$3.00)  

No print on back, front only 
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