It's BASEBALL time!

Here is a picture of the new baseball shirt. If you are interested in purchasing one or more shirts, please contact:

Mrs. Kristynik at JH-HS Library or Email <u>akristynik@schulenburgisd</u>.net

All orders and money are due by Noon Tuesday, Feb 16, 2016

(All Orders must be paid in advance)





No print on back, front only

Short Sleeve									
YS	YM	YL	AS	AM	AL	AXL	A2XL	A3XL	Total
\$11.00	\$11.00	\$11.00	\$11.00	\$11.00	\$11.00	\$11.00	\$12.50	\$14.00	
Long Sleeve									
YS	YM	YL	AS	AM	AL	AXL	A2XL	A3XL	Total
\$13.00	\$13.00	\$13.00	\$13.00	\$13.00	\$13.00	\$13.00	\$14.50	\$16.00	
B-Dry Short Sleeve									
YS	YM	YL	AS	AM	AL	AXL	A2XL	A3XL	Total
\$13.00	\$13.00	\$13.00	\$13.00	\$13.00	\$13.00	\$13.00	\$14.50	\$16.00	
B-Dry Long Sleeve									
YS	YM	YL	AS	AM	AL	AXL	A2XL	A3XL	Total
\$17.00	\$17.00	\$17.00	\$17.00	\$17.00	\$17.00	\$17.00	\$18.50	\$20.00	
Sweatshirt									
YS	YM	YL	AS	AM	AL	AXL	A2XL	A3XL	Total
\$18.00	\$18.00	\$18.00	\$18.00	\$18.00	\$18.00	\$18.00	\$19.50	\$21.00	
Hooded Sweatshirt w/pocket									
YS	YM	YL	AS	AM	AL	AXL	A2XL	A3XL	Total
\$23.00	\$23.00	\$23.00	\$23.00	\$23.00	\$23.00	\$23.00	\$24.50	\$26.00	

Number on Back (+\$3.00)